
Specialty Company Name City Phone Website
Accounting Benson Trithardt Noren Moose Jaw (306) 693-0656 www.btnca.ca
Accounting Deloitte & Touche LLP - Chartered Accountants Saskatoon (306) 343-4400 www.deloitte.ca
Accounting Deloitte LLP Prince Albert (306) 763-7411 www.deloitte.ca
Accounting KPMG LLP Saskatoon (306) 934-6200 www.kpmg.ca
Accounting MNP LLP Prince Albert (306) 764-6873 www.mnp.ca
Accounting MNP LLP Saskatoon (306) 665-6766 www.mnp.ca
Accounting MNP LLP Regina (306) 790-7900 www.mnp.ca
Accounting Virtus Group CPA and Business Advisors LLP Saskatoon (306) 653-6115 www.virtusgroup.ca
Accounting Virtus Group LLP Regina (306) 522-6500 www.virtusgroup.ca
Banking and Financial Services Affinity Credit Union Saskatoon (306) 657-6832 www.affinitycu.ca
Banking and Financial Services Business Development Bank of Canada Saskatoon (306) 975-5369 www.bdc.ca
Banking and Financial Services IG Wealth Management Saskatoon (306) 955-9190 www.investorsgroup.com
Banking and Financial Services PFM Capital Regina (306) 791-4855 www.pfm.ca
Banking and Financial Services Royal Bank Saskatoon (306) 651-8218 www.rbcroyalbank.com
Banking and Financial Services Virtus Group CPA and Business Advisors LLP Saskatoon (306) 653-6115 www.virtusgroup.ca
Benefits Merit Contractors Association Inc. Prince Albert (306) 764-4380 www.meritsask.com
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants Business Development Bank of Canada Saskatoon (306) 975-5369 www.bdc.ca
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants David Aplin & Associates Saskatoon (306) 665-1387 www.aplin.com
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants McKercher LLP Saskatoon (306) 653-2000 www.mckercher.ca

HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants
Saskatchewan Apprenticeship and Trade Certification 
Commission Regina (306) 787-2444 www.saskapprenticeship.ca

HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants SIIT Career Centre Prince Albert Prince Albert (306) 953-7228 www.siit.ca
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants SIIT Career Centre Regina Regina (306) 721-4473 www.siit.ca
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants SIIT Career Centre Saskatoon Saskatoon (306) 373-4694 www.siit.ca
HR, Recruitment, and Immigration Consultants Trades Labour Corporation Saskatoon (306) 952-0055 www.tradeslabour.com
Insurance Aon Risk Solutions Regina (306) 569-6700 www.aon.ca
Insurance Aon Risk Solutions Saskatoon (306) 975-8855 www.aon.ca
Insurance Cherry Insurance Ltd. Saskatoon (306) 653-2313 www.cherryinsurance.net
Insurance Folgizan Insurance Inc. Moose Jaw (306) 692-1812 www.folgizan.com
Insurance Galon Insurance & Mortgage Brokers Saskatoon (306) 244-7000 www.galoninsurance.com
Insurance Harvard Western Insurance Regina (306) 757-1633 www.harvardwestern.com
Insurance Henderson Insurance Inc. Moose Jaw (306) 694-5959 www.hendersoninsurance.ca
Insurance IG Wealth Management Saskatoon (306) 955-9190 www.investorsgroup.com
Insurance Knight Archer Insurance Regina (306) 569-2288 www.knightarcher.com
Insurance Marsh Canada Ltd. Saskatoon (306) 683-6979 www.marsh.com
Insurance Prince Albert Insurance Prince Albert (306) 764-2233 www.princealbertins.com
Insurance RBC Royal Bank Regina (306) 777-0041 www.rbcroyalbank.com
Insurance SGI CANADA Regina (306) 751-1268 www.sgicanada.ca
Insurance SGI CANADA Surety Regina (306) 751-3474 www.sgicanada.ca
Insurance Travelers Insurance Company of Canada Edmonton (780) 670-6234 www.travelerscanada.ca
Legal McDougall Gauley LLP Regina (306) 565-5141 www.mcdougallgauley.com
Legal McKercher LLP Saskatoon (306) 653-2000 www.mckercher.ca
Legal Miller Thomson LLP Saskatoon (306) 665-7844 www.millerthomson.com
Legal Miller Thomson LLP Regina (306) 347-8300 www.millerthomson.com
Legal MLT Aikins LLP Regina (306) 347-8000 www.mltaikins.com
Legal MLTAikins Saskatoon (306) 975-7115 www.mlt.com
Legal Robertson Stromberg LLP Saskatoon (306) 652-7575 www.rslaw.com
Medical and Health Services Medicentres Canada Inc. Saskatoon (306) 374-9079 www.medicentres.com
Safety and Safety Supply Direct Safety Solutions Inc. Saskatoon (306) 260-6985 www.directsafetysolutions.com
Safety and Safety Supply Saskatchewan Construction Safety Association Regina (306) 525-0175 www.scsaonline.ca
Surety and Bonding Aon Risk Solutions Regina (306) 569-6700 www.aon.ca
Surety and Bonding Aon Risk Solutions Saskatoon (306) 975-8855 www.aon.ca
Surety and Bonding Galon Insurance & Mortgage Brokers Saskatoon (306) 244-7000 www.galoninsurance.com
Surety and Bonding Marsh Canada Ltd. Saskatoon (306) 683-6979 www.marsh.com
Surety and Bonding SGI CANADA Regina (306) 751-1268 www.sgicanada.ca
Surety and Bonding Trisura Guarantee Insurance Company Calgary (403) 663-3348 www.trisura.com
Surety and Bonding Western Surety Company Regina (800) 475-4454 www.westernsurety.ca
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